
Concert Locations 2024-25 

Cheyenne, WY 

 
  

Website:  www.sewyoconcerts.org 
Contact Person 

Dorothy Gould, President - 307-635-0833 
 

Loveland, CO 
Roberta L. Price Auditorium 
1669 Eagle Drive 
Loveland, CO 80537 
 
Website:  www.lovelandperformingarts.org 
 
Contact Person 
Wayne Vandenberg, President - 970-691-4077 
 

Sterling, CO 
Sterling Middle School Auditorium 
1177 Pawnee Avenue 
Sterling, CO 80751 
 
Contact Person 
Peter Youngers, President – 970-520-1679 

Kimball, NE 
Harry E. McNees Auditorium 
901 South Nadine 
Kimball, NE 69145 
 
Contact Person 
Susie Abramson, President – Cell-308-235-6927   
 Home-308-235-3295 

Craig, CO 
Moffat County High School Auditorium 
900 Finley Lane 
Craig, CO 81625 
 
Contact Person 
Chris Trujillo, President - 970-620-5710 

Holyoke, CO 
Holyoke High School Auditorium 
545 East Hale Street 
Holyoke, CO 80734 
 
Contact Person 
Teresa Mailander, Membership - 970-580-1939 
 

Please remember to bring 
your ticket to every 

performance 
 

You need a ticket to get in 
 

 

 
Enjoy the concerts and be sure to tell your friends and family 
about the great entertainment offered at an affordable price. 



 

Area Concerts 2024-25 Season 
Southeast Wyoming Concert Series 

Local and Reciprocity 

 
 

 

September / October / November 
    September 07, 2024 - Saturday 7:00pm Legendary Ladies of Country Holyoke, CO 
September 08, 2024 - Sunday 7:00pm Legendary Ladies of Country Loveland, CO 
September 12, 2024 - Thursday 7:00pm Street Corner Symphony Craig, CO 
September 14, 2024 - Saturday 7:30pm J. Shogren NOISEfolk &  Cheyenne, WY 
  Low Water String Band 
October 07, 2024 - Monday 7:00pm Alliance Brass Kimball, NE 
October 07, 2024 - Monday 7:00pm Jared Freiburg & the Vagabonds Sterling, CO 
October 12, 2024 - Saturday 7:00pm A Neil Diamond Story Craig, CO
October 19, 2024 - Saturday 7:30pm Letters from Home Cheyenne, WY 
November 11, 2024 - Monday 7:00pm Jason  Coleman Kimball, NE 
November 12, 2024 - Tuesday 7:00pm Jason  Coleman Sterling, CO
November 24, 2024 - Sunday 7:00pm The Nayo Jones Experience Loveland, CO 
    

December / January / February 
    February 02, 2025 - Sunday 7:00pm Letters from Home Loveland, CO 
February 06, 2025 - Thursday 7:00pm String Showdown Kimball, NE 
February 08, 2025 - Saturday 7:00pm Letters from Home Holyoke, CO 
February 10, 2025 - Monday 7:00pm Letters from Home Craig, CO
February 15, 2025 - Saturday 7:00pm Doo-Wah Riders Sterling, CO 
    

March / April / May 
    March 28, 2025 - Friday 7:30pm Paolo Schianchi Cheyenne, WY 
March 30, 2025 - Sunday 7:00pm Sail On Loveland, CO 
May 01, 2025 - Thursday 7:00pm Jared Freiburg & the Vagabonds Loveland, CO 
May 08, 2025 - Thursday 7:30pm Alliance Brass Cheyenne, WY 
May 09, 2025 - Friday 7:00pm Alliance Brass Sterling, CO 
May 13, 2025 - Tuesday 7:00pm Street Corner Symphony Kimball, NE
May 15, 2025 - Thursday 7:00pm Street Corner Symphony Holyoke, CO 
May 17, 2025 - Saturday 7:00pm Jared Freiburg & the Vagabonds Craig, CO 

The addresses for performance locations are on the other side of this page 

For more information go to www.sewyoconcerts.org 

Please check our website for date or location changes 


